
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 29th January, 1934, to mid-day on the 1st February, 1934.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

to

Countries.

Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
China
Cuba
Venezuela ...
Ecuador ...
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory
British Malaya
Australia ...
New Zealand
Canada
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 29th January,
1934, to mid-day on the
1st February, 1934. J

GOLD.

Bullion.
JL

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
. ..
...
...

...

2,565
11,950
78,150

3,821
8,477

...
12,811

...
6,231

124,005

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
9,350
2,765

648,404
39,703

246,407
7,613
...
. . .

1,441,940

13,377

408,917

2,818,476

Coin.^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

5,000
...
...
...
...
.. .

5,000
...

435
...
50,000

60,435

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

678
80,220
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

1,636

82,534

Total of
Gold.

£
9,350
3,443

733.624
39,703

246,407
7,613
2,565

11,950
1,525,090

3,821
8,477

13,812
12,811

458,917
7,867

3,085,450

SILVER.

Bullion. •

Unrefined.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
. ..
...

15,535
...
. ..

15,535

Refined.

£
23,394
...
...
...
...

67
...
...

...

.. .

...

. ..

23,461

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

39
2,330

...

...
1,500

3,869

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
.. .

24
...
...

...

...

. ..

...

...

24

Total of
Silver.

£
23,394
...

24
...
. ..

67
...
...

39
17,865
...
.. .
1,500

42,889

Total of
Gold and

£
32,744
3,443

733,648
39,703

246,407
7,680

. 2,565
11,950

1,525,090
3,821
8,516

31,677
12,811

458,917
9,367

3,128,339
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