AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 29th January, 1934, to mid-day on the 1st February, 1934.

	Gold.					SILVEB.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Germany	£ 	£ 9,350	£ ·	£ 	£ 9,350	£ 	£ 23,394	£ 	£ 	£ 23,394	£ 32,744
Netherlands France Switzerland China	····	2,765 648,404 39,703	5,000 	678 80,220 	3,443 733.624 39,703	···· ···	•••• •••	···· ···· ····	 24 	 24 	3,443 733,648 39,703
Cuba Venezuela	 2,565 11,950	246,407 7,613 	•••	••••	246,407 7,613 2,565 11,950	····	 67 	•••	···· ···	 67 	246,407 7,680 . 2,565 11,950
Ecuador British South Africa Fanganyika Territory British Malaya	78,150 3,821 8,477	 1,441,940 	5,000 	····	1,525,090 3,821 8,477	···· ···	••••	 39	···· ···· ···	 39	1,525,090 3,821 8,516
Australia New Zealand Canada		13,377 408,917	435 50,000	•••	13,812 12,811 458,917	15,535 	··· ···	2,330 	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	17,865	31,677 12,811 458,917
Other Countries	6,231			1,636	7,867	•••	•••	1,500		1,500	9,367
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 29th January, 1934, to mid-day on the 1st February, 1934.	124,005	2,818,476	60,435	82,53 <u>4</u>	3,085,450	15,535	23,461	3,869	21	42,889	3,128,339

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.